2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 15 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
1/3/24 - 18:56 Startlist Finals
Ontario provincial records Open 55.59 MACNEIL, Maggie LAC 1/1/21
Ontario provincial records 17 56.94 OLEKSIAK, Penny TSC/HPCO 1/1/17
Ontario provincial records 16 56.46 OLEKSIAK, Penny TSC/HPCO 1/1/16
Ontario provincial records 15 56.99 OLEKSIAK, Penny TSC/HPCO 1/1/16
Ontario provincial records 14 1:00.03 OLEKSIAK, Penny TSC 1/1/15
Ontario provincial records 13 1:01.69 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM 1/1/20
Ontario provincial records 12 1:03.09 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM 1/1/19
Ontario provincial records 11 1:05.60 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM 1/1/18
Age Club Classification Age Club Classification

Final, 13 years and younger Reserves, 13 years and younger

0 CAOQ, Caitlin 13 RAMAC 1:10.92 SCOTT-NICHOLS, M. 13 BTSC 1:12.64

1 LAKE, Mackenzie 13 HHBF 1:10.21 REINHART, Gabriella 12 HSC 1:13.62

2 RUS, Sophie 13 ROW 1:09.44

3 BIDGOOD, K. 13 WS 1:09.17

4 RATTEE, Zoe M 13 TSC 1:05.12

5 LEE, Chloe 13 TORCH 1:08.68

6 NOVAK, Laura 13 LSC 1:09.32

7 RIX, Sophie | 13 MUSAC 1:10.03

8 THORNLEY, D. 13 TSC 1:10.40

9 WEHNER, Aurora L 12 TSC 1:11.64
Final, 14 years Reserves, 14 years

0 LUPTON, Hallie C 14 BBST 1:08.54 WEBB, Elise 14 LAC 1:08.76

1 STOKLEY, Grier 14 LAC 1:07.47 COOPER, Isabella 14 LSC 1:08.85

2 CHAN, Valerie 14 RHAC 1:06.76

3 YOUNG, Sophia A 14 TSC 1:06.61

4 HARRISON, Ella A 14 CREST 1:06.11

5 WARKENTIN, K. 14 ESWIM 1:06.48

6 HART, Renee 14 LAC 1:06.64

7 SMYTH_PSVI, Alyssa 14 OTTER TIT 1:07.30

8 PAVELIC, Margaux 14 OAK 1:08.39

9 ER, Rosalie 14 ESWIM 1:08.68
Final, 15 years Reserves, 15 years

0 CRAINFORD, K. 15 TSC 1:07.88 WANG, Jolie 15 ESWIM 1:09.22

1 ROBICHAUD, A. 15 OAK 1:06.32 RINAS, Payton F 15 WAC 1:09.28

2 THORNE, Claire 15 NEW 1:05.98

3 MASON, Sara 15 EBSC 1:05.71

4 KRYGER, Madison 15 BROCK 1:02.61

5 OPARA, Adaora | 15 MAC 1:05.24

6 CHUNG, EmmaR 15 SCAR 1:05.83

7 COFFIN, Sarah G 15 Cw 1:06.11

8 STEFELS, Torrin 15 BROCK 1:07.04

9 IERMAK, Kateryna 15 RHAC 1:09.12
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2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 15, Women, 100m Butterfly, Final

Final, 16 years and older

0 MOUSTGAARD, M.
1 KNIGHT, Avery E
2 CHEUNG, Eunice
3 NICOLS, Jasmine
4 HU, Maggie Y

5 BLEAKNEY, Lila

6 CHRISTIE, Claire

7 FRICKLETON, A.

8 HARDIE, Isla

9 MORAN, Jessica

16
16
16
17
17
18
17
16
16
17

NKB
BTSC
NEW
MAC
RHAC
GGST
GGST
ESWIM
GO
ESWIM

Reserves, 16 years and older

1:03.61 BEZANSON, Maya

1:03.46 LU, Esther

1:03.17
1:02.72
1:00.96
1:01.98
1:03.08
1:03.32
1:03.61
1:03.62

16
16

ESWIM
LAC

1:03.91
1:04.09
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